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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2021
Innsbruck, 26. - 28.3.2021

Wettkampf 20 Frauen, 200m Brust Jahrgang 2010 und älter
27.03.2021 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2020

Rang RT Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Schüler III / AK11

1. Wechdorn Sophie-Elise 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,69 3:16.32 322 45.59 50.86 50.55 49.32
2. Monz Nora 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck 3:36.67 239 48.73 55.07 57.23 55.64
3. Mihurko Antonia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,83 3:39.79 229 50.05 55.83 57.52 56.39

Schüler IV / AK12

1. Brenner Sissi 2009 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,73 3:07.97 366 41.50 47.85 49.44 49.18
2. Edenstrasser Chiara 2009 Make It Happen Swim+0,60 3:18.77 310 43.75 50.56 52.03 52.43
3. Pomaroli Anna 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck 3:29.27 265 46.37 53.90 54.59 54.41
4. Eichholzer Marie 2009 SK Leutasch +0,45 3:46.62 209 48.77 58.75 1:00.19 58.91

Jugend I / AK13

1. Pabst Lisa 2008 SK Zirl +0,83 3:05.69 380 41.70 46.47 47.88 49.64
2. Reister Olivia 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,72 3:10.58 352 41.86 48.52 50.35 49.85
3. Pirchmoser Melissa 2008 Tri-X Kufstein +0,69 3:14.23 332 40.40 50.01 53.84 49.98
4. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,69 3:29.81 263 48.33 53.22 54.85 53.41

Jugend II / AK14

1. Eichholzer Sophie 2007 SK Leutasch +0,72 3:09.35 358 42.16 48.44 50.60 48.15
2. Edlinger Sofie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,49 3:13.22 337 42.47 49.41 50.51 50.83

Jugend III / AK15

1. Kappacher Franca 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,74 2:40.50 589 36.29 39.83 41.80 42.58
2. Pabst Romy 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,75 2:48.20 512 37.30 42.50 43.88 44.52
3. Wappler Emma 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,60 2:50.18 494 38.26 42.99 44.55 44.38
4. Hochgruber Sara 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 3:11.14 348 42.25 49.13 50.32 49.44

Junioren

1. Kofler Alessia 2003 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,74 2:41.79 575 37.16 41.48 42.12 41.03
2. Gastl Verena 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,71 2:49.19 503 38.26 42.75 44.21 43.97
3. Stojak Martina 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,74 2:58.64 427 38.76 45.46 48.29 46.13
4. Wagger Sarah 2005 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,73 3:01.25 409 40.05 45.24 46.85 49.11

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Kappacher Franca 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,74 2:40.50 589 36.29 39.83 41.80 42.58
2. Kofler Alessia 2003 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,74 2:41.79 575 37.16 41.48 42.12 41.03
3. Dittrich Julia 2000 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,69 2:47.74 516 37.18 42.51 43.56 44.49
4. Pabst Romy 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,75 2:48.20 512 37.30 42.50 43.88 44.52
5. Gastl Verena 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,71 2:49.19 503 38.26 42.75 44.21 43.97
6. Wappler Emma 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,60 2:50.18 494 38.26 42.99 44.55 44.38
7. Stojak Martina 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,74 2:58.64 427 38.76 45.46 48.29 46.13
8. Wagger Sarah 2005 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,73 3:01.25 409 40.05 45.24 46.85 49.11
9. Pabst Lisa 2008 SK Zirl +0,83 3:05.69 380 41.70 46.47 47.88 49.64

10. Eichholzer Sophie 2007 SK Leutasch +0,72 3:09.35 358 42.16 48.44 50.60 48.15
11. Reister Olivia 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,72 3:10.58 352 41.86 48.52 50.35 49.85
12. Hochgruber Sara 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 3:11.14 348 42.25 49.13 50.32 49.44
13. Edlinger Sofie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,49 3:13.22 337 42.47 49.41 50.51 50.83
14. Pirchmoser Melissa 2008 Tri-X Kufstein +0,69 3:14.23 332 40.40 50.01 53.84 49.98
15. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,69 3:29.81 263 48.33 53.22 54.85 53.41


